
Submission Number Name Contact Name Email Wish to Be Heard Joint Submission 
1 Fire and Emergency New Zealand (FENZ) Lydia Shirley Lydia.Shirley@beca.com Yes Yes
2 Telecommunication Companies Tom Anderson (Incite) tom@incite.co.nz Yes No
3 Department of Conservation (DOC) Murray Brass mbrass@doc.govt.nz Yes Yes
4 Helios Energy Limited Sarah Brooks sbrooks@heliosenergy.co.nz No No
5 Tekapo Landco Ltd & Godwit Leisure Ltd Kim Banks kim.banks@ppgroup.co.nz Yes Yes
6 Nova Energy Chris Pye cpye@novaenergy.co.nz Yes Yes
7 Transpower New Zealand Limited Ainsley McLeod ainsley@amconsulting.co.nz & 

environment.policy@transpower.co.nz
Yes No

8 NZ Transport Agency Waka Kotahi Nick Reuther nick.reuther@nzta.govt.nz Yes Yes
9 Simpson Family Holdings Ltd Andrew Simpson andrew.simpson@thecairns.co.nz Yes No

10 Environmental Defence Society (EDS) John Commissaris john@eds.org.nz Yes Yes
11 Submission Withdrawn 
12 Te Rūnanga o Ngāi Tahu Hemi Bedggood hemi.bedggood@ngaitahu.iwi.nz Yes Yes
13 Forest and Bird Nicky Snoyink N.snoyink@forestandbird.org.nz Yes Yes
14 Ministry of Education Daly Williams daly.williams@beca.com Yes Yes
15 Genesis Energy Limited Alice Barnett alice.barnett@genesisenergy.co.nz Yes Yes
16 Opuha Water Limited Georgina Hamilton georgina@gressons.co.nz Yes Yes
17 Alpine Energy Limited Fabia Fox fabia.fox@alpineenergy.co.nz Yes No
18 Meridian Energy Limited Andrew Feierabend andrew.feierabend@meridianenergy.co.nz Yes Yes
19 Canterbury Regional Council Rachel Tutty regional.planning@ecan.govt.nz Yes Yes
20 Submission Withdrawn 
21 Grampians Station Limited Nicola Hornsey nicola@gressons.co.nz Yes Yes
22 New Zealand Defence Force* Rebecca Davies / Mikayla Woods rebecca.davies@nzdf.mil.nz   

mwoods@tonkingtaylor.co.nz
Yes Yes

23 Ant Frith Ant Frith ant.frith@g4group.co.nz Yes Yes
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